
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:51:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:47
Zielzeit: 
14:57:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:47

6 13:00:29 13:03:46 00:03:17 13:11:49 13:14:50 00:19:41
7 13:24:45 13:27:57 00:03:12 13:36:12 13:39:09 00:24:19
8 13:43:52 13:47:05 00:03:13 13:55:00 13:57:46 00:18:37
9 14:04:19 14:07:36 00:03:17 14:15:45 14:19:00 00:21:14
10 14:24:27 14:27:52 00:03:25 14:35:31 14:38:35 00:19:35
11 14:42:37 14:46:06 00:03:29 14:53:51 14:57:17 00:18:42
1 11:12:21 11:15:52 00:03:31 11:25:28 11:29:21 00:23:21
2 11:33:06 11:36:34 00:03:28 11:46:31 11:49:55 00:20:34
3 11:58:11 12:01:29 00:03:18 12:10:50 12:13:58 00:24:03
4 12:18:45 12:22:05 00:03:20 12:32:02 12:35:10 00:21:12
5 12:40:28 12:43:45 00:03:17 12:52:04 12:55:09 00:19:59

Seite 1 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 101
Richter, 
Philipp
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:32
Zielzeit: 
14:55:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:32

11 14:41:56 14:45:24 00:03:28 14:53:02 14:55:51 00:17:37
5 12:44:27 12:47:57 00:03:30 12:55:33 12:58:26 00:17:08
6 13:03:37 13:07:09 00:03:32 13:15:00 13:17:55 00:19:29
7 13:21:16 13:24:49 00:03:33 13:32:24 13:35:40 00:17:45
8 13:44:56 13:48:25 00:03:29 13:55:55 13:58:44 00:23:04
9 14:02:26 14:05:52 00:03:26 14:13:36 14:16:37 00:17:53
10 14:23:58 14:27:27 00:03:29 14:35:14 14:38:14 00:21:37
1 11:13:02 11:16:41 00:03:39 11:25:40 11:29:00 00:22:00
2 11:34:22 11:37:57 00:03:35 11:47:02 11:50:10 00:21:10
3 11:53:29 11:57:46 00:04:17 12:06:57 12:10:19 00:20:09
4 12:25:21 12:28:55 00:03:34 12:38:04 12:41:18 00:30:59

Seite 2 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 103
Hasselbrink, 
Felix
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:45
Zielzeit: 
14:51:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:45

1 11:14:42 11:18:44 00:04:02 11:27:51 11:31:21 00:23:21
8 13:31:54 13:35:35 00:03:41 13:43:38 13:46:22 00:21:53
9 13:49:57 13:53:45 00:03:48 14:02:31 14:05:29 00:19:07
10 14:17:20 14:21:16 00:03:56 14:29:42 14:32:44 00:27:15
11 14:35:50 14:39:36 00:03:46 14:48:24 14:51:24 00:18:40
2 11:35:15 11:39:03 00:03:48 11:47:47 11:51:04 00:19:43
3 11:55:02 11:58:47 00:03:45 12:07:47 12:11:04 00:20:00
4 12:15:02 12:18:47 00:03:45 12:27:42 12:30:38 00:19:34
5 12:33:44 12:37:24 00:03:40 12:46:06 12:48:56 00:18:18
6 12:52:09 12:55:57 00:03:48 13:03:50 13:06:35 00:17:39
7 13:09:56 13:13:42 00:03:46 13:21:41 13:24:29 00:17:54

Seite 3 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:48:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:24
Zielzeit: 
14:50:46
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:24

1 11:06:45 11:12:29 00:05:44 11:28:29 11:32:51 00:30:51
2 11:40:18 11:45:17 00:04:59 11:58:38 12:03:13 00:30:22
3 12:08:59 12:14:06 00:05:07 12:26:16 12:29:59 00:26:46
4 12:35:42 12:40:21 00:04:39 12:53:27 12:57:07 00:27:08
5 13:06:23 13:11:12 00:04:49 13:25:02 13:28:48 00:31:41
6 13:34:15 13:39:01 00:04:46 13:55:41 00:26:53
7 14:04:30 14:09:07 00:04:37 14:19:14 14:22:37 00:26:56
8 14:28:31 14:33:14 00:04:43 14:47:15 14:50:46 00:28:09

Seite 4 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Steinfeller, 
Sebastian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:48:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:00
Zielzeit: 
14:52:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:00

1 11:10:11 11:14:32 00:04:21 11:27:29 11:31:03 00:27:03
2 11:38:09 11:43:21 00:05:12 11:54:32 11:58:13 00:27:10
3 12:02:43 12:07:08 00:04:25 12:16:55 12:20:21 00:22:08
4 12:25:25 12:29:51 00:04:26 12:40:54 12:44:24 00:24:03
5 12:56:35 13:00:55 00:04:20 13:12:27 13:15:53 00:31:29
6 13:34:40 13:39:12 00:04:32 13:49:42 13:53:22 00:37:29
7 14:09:18 14:13:29 00:04:11 14:24:49 14:28:20 00:34:58
8 14:33:03 14:37:36 00:04:33 14:49:28 14:52:53 00:24:33

Seite 5 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
Kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:52
Zielzeit: 
14:41:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:52

1 11:12:33 11:16:24 00:03:51 11:25:56 11:29:41 00:21:41
2 11:33:27 11:36:59 00:03:32 11:46:27 11:49:43 00:20:02
3 11:59:07 12:02:40 00:03:33 12:12:06 12:15:16 00:25:33
4 12:19:47 12:23:11 00:03:24 12:31:49 12:35:06 00:19:50
5 12:41:23 12:44:50 00:03:27 12:53:49 12:56:58 00:21:52
6 13:00:55 13:04:26 00:03:31 13:13:22 13:16:21 00:19:23
7 13:23:14 13:26:40 00:03:26 13:35:14 13:38:19 00:21:58
8 13:42:36 13:46:00 00:03:24 13:54:34 13:57:36 00:19:17
9 14:06:07 14:09:28 00:03:21 14:18:47 14:21:49 00:24:13
10 14:26:23 14:29:46 00:03:23 14:38:48 14:41:56 00:20:07

Seite 6 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:51:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:20
Zielzeit: 
14:51:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:20

1 11:05:03 11:08:50 00:03:47 11:17:39 11:20:53 00:20:53
2 11:24:39 11:28:19 00:03:40 11:38:05 11:41:29 00:20:36
3 11:45:05 11:48:38 00:03:33 11:58:47 12:01:57 00:20:28
4 12:05:01 12:08:31 00:03:30 12:17:06 12:20:16 00:18:19
5 12:23:50 12:27:21 00:03:31 12:37:14 12:40:23 00:20:07
6 12:49:01 12:52:30 00:03:29 13:01:09 13:04:24 00:24:01
7 13:07:47 13:11:15 00:03:28 13:19:53 13:23:00 00:18:36
8 13:26:42 13:30:08 00:03:26 13:38:54 13:42:07 00:19:07
9 13:52:06 13:55:46 00:03:40 14:05:21 14:08:45 00:26:38
10 14:13:39 14:17:15 00:03:36 14:26:35 14:29:55 00:21:10
11 14:34:41 14:38:21 00:03:40 14:47:39 14:51:02 00:21:07

Seite 7 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau , 
Andy 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:50
Zielzeit: 
14:55:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:50

11 14:41:46 14:44:55 00:03:09 14:52:47 14:55:21 00:18:39
5 12:32:39 12:35:56 00:03:17 12:44:53 12:47:55 00:20:35
6 12:53:07 12:56:28 00:03:21 13:05:06 13:08:10 00:20:15
7 13:18:22 13:21:37 00:03:15 13:30:30 13:33:27 00:25:17
8 13:38:47 13:41:58 00:03:11 13:51:15 13:54:10 00:20:43
9 14:01:05 14:04:13 00:03:08 14:13:17 14:16:05 00:21:55
10 14:21:55 14:25:07 00:03:12 14:33:55 14:36:42 00:20:37
1 11:03:45 11:07:15 00:03:30 11:16:51 11:20:17 00:20:17
2 11:26:48 11:30:52 00:04:04 11:41:27 11:44:45 00:24:28
3 11:50:15 11:53:37 00:03:22 12:02:51 12:05:56 00:21:11
4 12:11:25 12:14:46 00:03:21 12:24:18 12:27:20 00:21:24

Seite 8 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Barthel, 
Marcel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:53:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:10
Zielzeit: 
13:56:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:10

1 11:08:22 11:12:11 00:03:49 11:21:37 11:25:18 00:22:18
2 11:30:02 11:34:05 00:04:03 11:43:10 11:46:18 00:21:00
3 11:50:45 11:54:34 00:03:49 12:03:10 12:06:24 00:20:06
4 12:11:07 12:14:59 00:03:52 12:23:53 12:26:59 00:20:35
5 12:37:21 12:41:23 00:04:02 12:50:44 12:53:54 00:26:55
6 12:57:15 13:01:04 00:03:49 13:09:59 13:13:18 00:19:24
7 13:18:39 13:22:35 00:03:56 13:32:14 13:35:35 00:22:17
8 13:40:53 13:44:43 00:03:50 13:53:32 13:56:46 00:21:11

Seite 9 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, 
Sven
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:37:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:50
Zielzeit: 
14:38:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:50

1 11:06:17 11:11:00 00:04:43 11:23:11 11:27:22 00:26:22
2 11:36:24 11:40:36 00:04:12 11:51:38 11:55:28 00:28:06
3 12:01:36 12:05:55 00:04:19 12:15:41 12:19:07 00:23:39
4 12:24:34 12:28:47 00:04:13 12:38:47 12:42:19 00:23:12
5 12:50:54 12:55:49 00:04:55 13:04:43 13:08:03 00:25:44
6 13:17:11 13:21:57 00:04:46 13:31:52 13:35:08 00:27:05
7 13:47:22 13:51:44 00:04:22 14:01:19 14:05:14 00:30:06
8 14:14:08 14:18:28 00:04:20 14:34:55 14:38:28 00:33:14

Seite 10 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:34
Zielzeit: 
14:46:25
Strafzeit: 
-120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:34

1 11:04:00 11:07:30 00:03:30 11:16:42 11:20:06 00:20:06
2 11:23:44 11:27:15 00:03:31 11:37:21 11:40:41 00:20:35
3 11:46:11 11:49:55 00:03:44 11:59:52 12:03:37 00:22:56
4 12:07:59 12:11:46 00:03:47 12:20:30 12:25:04 00:21:27
5 12:32:08 12:35:41 00:03:33 12:44:11 12:47:12 00:22:08
6 12:50:23 12:53:53 00:03:30 13:02:01 13:05:07 00:17:55
7 13:12:20 13:15:48 00:03:28 13:24:11 13:27:15 00:22:08
8 13:31:15 13:37:38 00:06:23 13:46:12 13:49:25 00:22:10
9 13:56:35 13:59:53 00:03:18 14:08:30 14:11:40 00:22:15
10 14:14:34 14:18:00 00:03:26 14:26:00 14:28:50 00:17:10
11 14:32:10 14:35:34 00:03:24 14:46:25 00:17:35

Seite 11 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Schaller , 
Marc
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:32:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:48
Zielzeit: 
14:34:38
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:48

1 11:08:42 11:13:12 00:04:30 11:24:36 11:28:36 00:26:36
2 11:42:47 11:46:30 00:03:43 11:56:39 12:00:02 00:31:26
3 12:04:44 12:08:50 00:04:06 12:21:16

4 12:49:15 12:52:53 00:03:38 13:01:24 13:04:33
5 13:08:12 13:11:54 00:03:42 13:20:24 13:23:25 00:18:52
6 13:27:09 13:30:56 00:03:47 13:41:22 13:44:31 00:21:06
7 13:59:17 14:03:00 00:03:43 14:11:39 14:14:41 00:30:10
8 14:18:53 14:22:32 00:03:39 14:31:35 14:34:38 00:19:57

Seite 12 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Richter / 
Petzhold, 
Michael / Nico
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:35:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:24
Zielzeit: 
14:36:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:24

1 11:05:16 11:09:01 00:03:45 11:17:58 11:21:25 00:20:25
2 11:25:05 11:28:45 00:03:40 11:38:44 11:42:14 00:20:49
3 11:46:38 11:50:18 00:03:40 11:59:55 12:03:18 00:21:04
4 12:08:13 12:12:47 00:04:34 12:20:59 12:23:58 00:20:40
5 12:28:49 12:32:19 00:03:30 12:40:39 12:43:59 00:20:01
6 12:48:31 12:51:56 00:03:25 13:00:02 13:03:08 00:19:09
7 13:07:16 13:10:44 00:03:28 13:19:11 13:22:24 00:19:16
8 13:26:35 13:29:57 00:03:22 13:37:58 13:40:52 00:18:28
9 13:45:47 13:49:04 00:03:17 13:56:49 13:59:29 00:18:37
10 14:02:44 14:06:04 00:03:20 14:14:32 14:17:27 00:17:58
11 14:21:17 14:24:40 00:03:23 14:33:05 14:36:06 00:18:39

Seite 13 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaß, Dominik
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:19
Zielzeit: 
14:57:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:19

7 13:23:22 13:26:54 00:03:32 13:35:18 13:38:26 00:27:50
8 13:42:08 13:45:39 00:03:31 13:54:19 13:57:30 00:19:04
9 14:01:24 14:04:58 00:03:34 14:13:29 14:16:48 00:19:18
10 14:20:22 14:23:52 00:03:30 14:34:10 14:37:30 00:20:42
11 14:42:15 14:45:49 00:03:34 14:54:39 14:57:57 00:20:27
1 11:13:18 11:17:00 00:03:42 11:26:23 11:29:50 00:22:50
2 11:35:09 11:38:46 00:03:37 11:47:44 11:51:01 00:21:11
3 11:54:55 11:58:37 00:03:42 12:07:50 12:11:09 00:20:08
4 12:14:39 12:18:10 00:03:31 12:27:57 12:31:17 00:20:08
5 12:34:51 12:38:24 00:03:33 12:46:50 12:50:08 00:18:51
6 12:54:20 12:57:53 00:03:33 13:06:56 13:10:36 00:20:28

Seite 14 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 196
Knepper, 
Sebastian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:49:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:13
Zielzeit: 
14:51:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:13

1 11:08:47 11:13:23 00:04:36 11:25:52 11:29:57 00:27:57
2 11:39:14 11:43:42 00:04:28 11:53:28 11:57:41 00:27:44
3 12:11:37 12:16:12 00:04:35 12:27:54 12:31:29 00:33:48
4 12:36:17 12:40:50 00:04:33 12:50:55 12:54:23 00:22:54
5 12:59:28 13:04:09 00:04:41 13:13:58 13:17:21 00:22:58
6 13:29:15 13:34:29 00:05:14 13:47:08 13:50:30 00:33:09
7 13:55:01 13:59:33 00:04:32 14:24:37 14:28:02 00:37:32
8 14:32:37 14:37:11 00:04:34 14:48:07 14:51:27 00:23:25

Seite 15 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:46:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:00
Zielzeit: 
14:46:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:00

1 11:04:19 11:07:53 00:03:34 11:16:55 11:20:24 00:20:24
2 11:24:05 11:27:30 00:03:25 11:37:29 11:40:56 00:20:32
3 11:44:30 11:47:49 00:03:19 11:58:21 12:01:21 00:20:25
4 12:08:56 12:12:22 00:03:26 12:21:32 12:24:36 00:23:15
5 12:28:01 12:31:22 00:03:21 12:40:12 12:43:17 00:18:41
6 12:46:59 12:50:18 00:03:19 12:59:11 13:02:05 00:18:48
7 13:11:31 13:14:51 00:03:20 13:23:21 13:26:25 00:24:20
8 13:29:57 13:33:19 00:03:22 13:42:50 13:45:59 00:19:34
9 13:49:52 13:53:10 00:03:18 14:01:42 14:04:50 00:18:51
10 14:12:12 14:15:31 00:03:19 14:24:17 14:27:16 00:22:26
11 14:31:00 14:34:17 00:03:17 14:42:43 14:46:07 00:18:51

Seite 16 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Kugler, 
Matthias 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:48:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:29
Zielzeit: 
14:54:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:29

1 11:11:43 11:16:08 00:04:25 11:27:46 11:31:37 00:25:37
2 11:35:56 11:40:27 00:04:31 11:56:19 12:00:21 00:28:44
3 12:17:57 12:22:22 00:04:25 12:32:43 12:36:15 00:35:54
4 12:44:30 12:49:23 00:04:53 13:00:09 13:04:44 00:28:29
5 13:16:35 13:21:10 00:04:35 13:33:06 13:36:27 00:31:43
6 13:44:24 13:48:46 00:04:22 13:58:54 14:02:15 00:25:48
7 14:13:00 14:17:43 00:04:43 14:27:49 14:31:45 00:29:30
8 14:36:51 14:41:26 00:04:35 14:51:05 14:54:30 00:22:45

Seite 17 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, 
Marty
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:04:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:03
Zielzeit: 
15:15:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:03

1 11:16:31 11:21:17 00:04:46 11:31:17 11:35:04 00:24:04
2 11:41:40 11:45:44 00:04:04 11:55:30 11:58:36 00:23:32
3 12:02:07 12:06:12 00:04:05 12:15:24 12:18:31 00:19:55
4 12:22:19 12:26:20 00:04:01 12:36:50 12:40:17 00:21:46
5 12:43:43 12:47:49 00:04:06 12:56:25 12:59:33 00:19:16
6 13:03:01 13:07:42 00:04:41 13:16:21 13:19:26 00:19:53
7 13:39:38 13:43:24 00:03:46 13:52:18 13:55:11 00:35:45
8 13:59:25 14:03:19 00:03:54 14:12:10 14:15:05 00:19:54
9 14:18:15 14:22:10 00:03:55 14:30:48 14:33:46 00:18:41
10 14:40:23 14:44:40 00:04:17 14:52:56 14:55:59 00:22:13
11 14:58:45 15:03:13 00:04:28 15:12:22 15:15:05 00:19:06

Seite 18 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Nehl / Ziener, 
Marvin / 
Mario
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:07
Zielzeit: 
14:51:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:07

1 11:14:16 11:18:18 00:04:02 11:27:42 11:31:01 00:23:01
2 11:36:06 11:40:32 00:04:26 11:50:12 11:53:48 00:22:47
3 11:58:41 12:02:24 00:03:43 12:11:32 12:14:33 00:20:45
4 12:19:03 12:22:57 00:03:54 12:31:25 12:34:22 00:19:49
5 12:38:20 12:42:49 00:04:29 12:51:52 12:55:05 00:20:43
6 12:59:20 13:03:02 00:03:42 13:10:49 13:13:35 00:18:30
7 13:17:22 13:21:11 00:03:49 13:29:03 13:31:49 00:18:14
8 13:37:52 13:41:49 00:03:57 13:50:45 13:53:54 00:22:05
9 13:58:14 14:01:55 00:03:41 14:09:42 14:12:31 00:18:37
10 14:17:34 14:21:20 00:03:46 14:29:26 14:32:40 00:20:09
11 14:36:48 14:40:26 00:03:38 14:48:27 14:51:15 00:18:35

Seite 19 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:40
Zielzeit: 
14:33:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:40

1 11:04:36 11:08:15 00:03:39 11:17:05 11:20:27 00:20:27
2 11:24:32 11:28:07 00:03:35 11:37:35 11:40:46 00:20:19
3 11:45:33 11:50:00 00:04:27 12:00:02 12:03:22 00:22:36
4 12:07:12 12:10:51 00:03:39 12:20:04 12:23:13 00:19:51
5 12:27:01 12:30:34 00:03:33 12:39:16 12:42:16 00:19:03
6 12:45:12 12:48:43 00:03:31 12:56:44 12:59:38 00:17:22
7 13:03:18 13:07:14 00:03:56 13:16:15 13:19:23 00:19:45
8 13:22:17 13:25:57 00:03:40 13:34:08 13:37:11 00:17:48
9 13:41:56 13:45:25 00:03:29 13:53:45 13:56:38 00:19:27
10 13:59:47 14:03:17 00:03:30 14:11:34 14:14:26 00:17:48
11 14:19:14 14:22:55 00:03:41 14:30:43 14:33:32 00:19:06

Seite 20 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:32:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:37
Zielzeit: 
13:32:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:37

3 12:11:56 12:16:05 00:04:09 12:25:36 12:28:53 00:31:19
4 12:33:33 12:37:37 00:04:04 12:46:11 12:49:14 00:20:21
5 12:52:13 12:56:16 00:04:03 13:05:02 13:08:06 00:18:52
6 13:16:21 13:20:29 00:04:08 13:29:20 13:32:27 00:24:21
1 11:05:35 11:10:10 00:04:35 11:24:15 11:28:30 00:28:30
2 11:35:51 11:40:29 00:04:38 11:53:06 11:57:34 00:29:04

Seite 21 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:31
Zielzeit: 
14:54:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:31

1 11:12:27 11:16:02 00:03:35 11:25:48 11:29:26 00:23:26
2 11:33:20 11:37:02 00:03:42 11:46:35 11:49:59 00:20:33
3 11:58:15 12:01:35 00:03:20 12:10:46 12:13:51 00:23:52
4 12:19:31 12:22:50 00:03:19 12:32:09 12:35:18 00:21:27
5 12:40:33 12:43:48 00:03:15 12:52:09 12:55:19 00:20:01
6 13:00:37 13:03:50 00:03:13 13:12:02 13:14:55 00:19:36
7 13:24:59 13:28:15 00:03:16 13:36:20 13:39:13 00:24:18
8 13:44:05 13:47:17 00:03:12 13:54:54 13:57:42 00:18:29
9 14:04:26 14:07:44 00:03:18 14:15:56 14:19:04 00:21:22
10 14:23:05 14:26:17 00:03:12 14:34:01 14:36:46 00:17:42
11 14:40:56 14:44:05 00:03:09 14:51:24 14:54:21 00:17:35

Seite 22 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 232
Zink, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:22:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:10
Zielzeit: 
14:27:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:10

1 11:10:31 11:14:19 00:03:48 11:24:32 11:28:03 00:23:03
2 11:31:13 11:34:52 00:03:39 11:45:12 11:48:47 00:20:44
3 11:53:55 11:57:44 00:03:49 12:06:44 12:09:45 00:20:58
4 12:15:26 12:19:00 00:03:34 12:28:01 12:31:17 00:21:32
5 12:38:08 12:41:46 00:03:38 12:50:48 12:54:01 00:22:44
6 13:02:18 13:06:05 00:03:47 13:14:46 13:17:40 00:23:39
7 13:23:38 13:27:17 00:03:39 13:36:01 13:38:56 00:21:16
8 13:46:19 13:49:55 00:03:36 13:58:59 14:02:10 00:23:14
9 14:11:27 14:15:07 00:03:40 14:24:07 14:27:08 00:24:58

Seite 23 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:47
Zielzeit: 
14:46:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:47

8 13:31:30 13:35:14 00:03:44 13:44:01 13:47:08 00:19:12
9 13:51:00 13:54:25 00:03:25 14:02:52 14:06:03 00:18:55
10 14:12:22 14:15:46 00:03:24 14:24:21 14:27:36 00:21:33
11 14:31:33 14:35:02 00:03:29 14:43:09 14:46:16 00:18:40
2 11:27:48 11:31:26 00:03:38 11:40:42 11:44:21 00:20:55
3 11:47:43 11:51:13 00:03:30 12:00:09 12:03:25 00:19:04
4 12:07:43 12:11:24 00:03:41 12:20:08 12:23:22 00:19:57
5 12:26:39 12:30:05 00:03:26 12:39:12 12:42:22 00:19:00
6 12:46:11 12:49:33 00:03:22 12:57:59 13:01:01 00:18:39
7 13:12:53 13:16:18 00:03:25 13:24:44 13:27:56 00:26:55
1 11:06:41 11:10:24 00:03:43 11:20:01 11:23:26 00:21:26

Seite 24 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann , 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:15
Zielzeit: 
14:44:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:15

10 14:12:35 14:15:53 00:03:18 14:24:11 14:27:09 00:22:04
11 14:30:28 14:33:57 00:03:29 14:42:12 14:44:40 00:17:31
4 12:09:21 12:12:48 00:03:27 12:21:36 12:24:39 00:23:12
5 12:28:29 12:31:49 00:03:20 12:39:59 12:42:52 00:18:13
6 12:46:39 12:49:54 00:03:15 12:59:15 13:02:13 00:19:21
7 13:11:41 13:15:02 00:03:21 13:23:27 13:26:26 00:24:13
8 13:30:18 13:33:38 00:03:20 13:42:54 13:45:41 00:19:15
9 13:49:27 13:53:49 00:04:22 14:01:54 14:05:05 00:19:24
1 11:04:46 11:08:17 00:03:31 11:17:14 11:20:29 00:19:29
2 11:24:18 11:27:49 00:03:31 11:37:40 11:40:58 00:20:29
3 11:44:48 11:48:09 00:03:21 11:58:28 12:01:27 00:20:29

Seite 25 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Juhlemann, 
Franz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:29:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:35
Zielzeit: 
14:36:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:35

1 11:11:34 11:15:20 00:03:46 11:25:20 11:28:47 00:21:47
2 11:32:24 11:36:09 00:03:45 11:45:41 11:48:54 00:20:07
3 11:57:12 12:00:49 00:03:37 12:09:10 12:12:05 00:23:11
4 12:15:41 12:19:10 00:03:29 12:28:55 12:32:07 00:20:02
5 12:39:27 12:43:02 00:03:35 12:53:21 12:56:26 00:24:19
6 13:00:09 13:03:42 00:03:33 13:11:40 13:14:32 00:18:06
7 13:21:25 13:24:52 00:03:27 13:33:00 13:36:01 00:21:29
8 13:39:08 13:42:36 00:03:28 13:50:32 13:53:18 00:17:17
9 13:56:21 13:59:48 00:03:27 14:07:35 14:10:32 00:17:14
10 14:22:04 14:25:32 00:03:28 14:33:38 14:36:23 00:25:51

Seite 26 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 267
Trapper, John
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:30:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:18
Zielzeit: 
14:38:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:18

1 11:13:28 11:17:38 00:04:10 11:27:56 11:31:45 00:23:45
2 11:36:21 11:40:25 00:04:04 11:50:55 11:54:28 00:22:43
3 11:59:13 12:03:04 00:03:51 12:14:26 12:17:51 00:23:23
4 12:22:39 12:26:34 00:03:55 12:38:14 12:41:49 00:23:58
5 12:52:33 12:56:46 00:04:13 13:07:53 13:11:30 00:29:41
6 13:17:07 13:21:06 00:03:59 13:32:04 13:35:30 00:24:00
7 13:46:36 13:50:35 00:03:59 14:03:29 14:07:18 00:31:48
8 14:14:01 14:18:08 00:04:07 14:35:09 14:38:49 00:31:31

Seite 27 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Neumann, 
Thomas
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:26:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:28
Zielzeit: 
14:26:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:28

1 11:03:15 11:07:14 00:03:59 11:16:29 11:19:57 00:19:57
2 11:23:15 11:27:03 00:03:48 11:37:59 11:41:28 00:21:31
3 12:01:32 12:05:20 00:03:48 12:15:03 12:18:28 00:37:00
4 12:35:58 12:39:40 00:03:42 12:49:16 12:52:27 00:33:59
5 13:33:53 13:37:24 00:03:31 13:48:04 13:51:10 00:58:43
6 14:07:54 14:11:34 00:03:40 14:23:30 14:26:38 00:35:28

Seite 28 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 272
Hoffmann, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:24:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:23
Zielzeit: 
14:33:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:23

10 14:18:06 14:21:44 00:03:38 14:30:09 14:33:16 00:26:07
4 12:16:09 12:19:43 00:03:34 12:28:09 12:31:20 00:21:08
5 12:34:32 12:38:04 00:03:32 12:46:31 12:49:31 00:18:11
6 12:52:44 12:56:21 00:03:37 13:04:59 13:07:50 00:18:19
7 13:11:02 13:14:34 00:03:32 13:22:59 13:25:53 00:18:03
8 13:28:55 13:32:32 00:03:37 13:45:01 13:47:59 00:22:06
9 13:52:19 13:55:52 00:03:33 14:04:13 14:07:09 00:19:10
1 11:13:38 11:17:25 00:03:47 11:26:51 11:30:21 00:21:21
2 11:33:59 11:37:44 00:03:45 11:47:23 11:50:30 00:20:09
3 11:54:18 11:58:06 00:03:48 12:07:08 12:10:12 00:19:42

Seite 29 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Angrick, 
Robert
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:54:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:45
Zielzeit: 
13:55:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:45

1 11:05:43 11:09:35 00:03:52 11:18:01 11:21:17 00:20:17
2 11:25:14 11:28:54 00:03:40 11:38:47 11:42:13 00:20:56
3 11:47:03 11:50:37 00:03:34 12:00:05 12:03:37 00:21:24
4 12:08:26 12:12:29 00:04:03 12:20:56 12:23:55 00:20:18
5 12:38:44 12:42:24 00:03:40 12:51:06 12:54:07 00:30:12
6 12:59:51 13:03:38 00:03:47 13:12:10 13:15:10 00:21:03
7 13:19:11 13:22:46 00:03:35 13:32:18 13:35:31 00:20:21
8 13:39:51 13:43:25 00:03:34 13:52:33 13:55:35 00:20:04

Seite 30 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:41:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:09
Zielzeit: 
12:42:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:09

1 11:05:25 11:09:29 00:04:04 11:18:09 11:21:30 00:20:30
2 11:25:26 11:29:21 00:03:55 11:38:54 11:42:17 00:20:47
3 11:45:21 11:48:59 00:03:38 11:59:04 12:02:22 00:20:05
4 12:05:27 12:09:13 00:03:46 12:17:50 12:21:07 00:18:45
5 12:24:29 12:28:15 00:03:46 12:38:29 12:42:04 00:20:57

Seite 31 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 31
Krauß, John
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:46:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:20
Zielzeit: 
13:50:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:20

1 11:13:46 11:21:26 00:07:40 11:36:03 11:42:46 00:38:46
2 12:06:00 12:11:19 00:05:19 12:38:53 12:43:58 01:01:12
3 13:22:50 13:28:11 00:05:21 13:46:17 13:50:13 01:06:15

Seite 32 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 316
Kreussel, 
Steve
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:27
Zielzeit: 
15:17:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:06:14 11:10:11 00:03:57 11:18:45 11:22:23 00:21:23
2 11:25:36 11:30:31 00:04:55 11:42:20 00:19:57
3 11:45:42 11:49:50 00:04:08 12:01:13 12:04:08 00:21:48
4 12:08:40 12:13:07 00:04:27

Seite 33 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 320
Korda, Ingo
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:41:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:15
Zielzeit: 
14:54:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:15

1 11:18:57 11:25:20 00:06:23 11:37:54 11:41:53 00:28:53
2 12:06:47 12:11:20 00:04:33 12:26:25 12:30:04 00:48:11
3 13:02:27 13:06:59 00:04:32 13:19:32 13:22:53 00:52:49
4 13:48:13 13:52:33 00:04:20 14:04:07 14:07:57 00:45:04
5 14:34:51 14:40:18 00:05:27 14:51:19 14:54:53 00:46:56

Seite 34 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Heise, Roland
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:37:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:56
Zielzeit: 
14:40:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:56

1 11:08:55 11:13:11 00:04:16 11:25:32 11:29:17 00:26:17
2 11:34:57 11:39:21 00:04:24 11:50:08 11:53:43 00:24:26
3 12:00:42 12:04:57 00:04:15 12:15:17 12:18:48 00:25:05
4 12:24:04 12:28:31 00:04:27 12:39:29 12:43:04 00:24:16
5 12:51:14 12:56:45 00:05:31 13:07:40 13:11:25 00:28:21
6 13:16:32 13:20:51 00:04:19 13:31:04 13:34:38 00:23:13
7 13:51:32 13:55:40 00:04:08 14:06:04 14:09:32 00:34:54
8 14:15:47 14:20:23 00:04:36 14:36:41 14:40:24 00:30:52

Seite 35 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 40
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:14
Zielzeit: 
14:40:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:14

1 11:10:07 11:14:21 00:04:14 11:25:16 11:29:09 00:25:09
2 11:34:35 11:38:44 00:04:09 11:48:59 11:52:42 00:23:33
3 12:00:34 12:04:43 00:04:09 12:15:11 12:18:43 00:26:01
4 12:23:57 12:28:04 00:04:07 12:39:08 12:42:37 00:23:54
5 12:51:27 12:56:33 00:05:06 13:06:52 13:10:58 00:28:21
6 13:16:08 13:20:36 00:04:28 13:31:14 13:34:42 00:23:44
7 13:51:25 13:55:22 00:03:57 14:05:58 14:09:29 00:34:47
8 14:16:00 14:20:04 00:04:04 14:36:54 14:40:44 00:31:15

Seite 36 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 405
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:27:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:35
Zielzeit: 
14:29:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:35

1 11:07:37 11:11:21 00:03:44 11:21:24 11:25:27 00:23:27
2 11:30:32 11:34:14 00:03:42 11:45:01 11:48:37 00:23:10
3 11:56:34 12:00:42 00:04:08 12:11:18 12:14:30 00:25:53
4 12:20:10 12:23:45 00:03:35 12:33:24 12:36:37 00:22:07
5 12:44:58 12:48:38 00:03:40 12:58:29 13:01:33 00:24:56
6 13:07:34 13:11:19 00:03:45 13:20:47 13:23:45 00:22:12
7 13:38:54 13:42:25 00:03:31 13:52:25 13:55:31 00:31:46
8 14:12:56 14:16:26 00:03:30 14:26:08 14:29:03 00:33:32

Seite 37 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 421
Heinike , 
Richard 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:11
Zielzeit: 
14:37:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:11

10 14:01:15 14:04:32 00:03:17 14:13:32 14:16:28 00:19:54
11 14:22:54 14:26:15 00:03:21 14:34:15 14:37:34 00:21:06
4 11:58:34 12:01:55 00:03:21 12:09:59 12:13:00 00:17:55
5 12:18:58 12:22:22 00:03:24 12:31:12 12:33:59 00:20:59
6 12:39:10 12:42:30 00:03:20 12:50:51 12:54:03 00:20:04
7 12:57:40 13:01:06 00:03:26 13:09:07 13:12:06 00:18:03
8 13:15:43 13:19:07 00:03:24 13:27:25 13:30:20 00:18:14
9 13:41:41 13:45:04 00:03:23 13:53:36 13:56:34 00:26:14
1 11:04:29 11:07:55 00:03:26 11:15:59 11:19:05 00:19:05
2 11:22:16 11:25:43 00:03:27 11:33:40 11:36:40 00:17:35
3 11:40:14 11:43:36 00:03:22 11:52:00 11:55:05 00:18:25

Seite 38 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Reichel, Kurt
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:41:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:46
Zielzeit: 
14:47:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:46

1 11:11:05 11:14:37 00:03:32 11:24:07 11:27:29 00:21:29
2 11:30:45 11:34:16 00:03:31 11:42:23 11:45:42 00:18:13
3 11:49:54 11:53:17 00:03:23 12:02:36 12:05:43 00:20:01
4 12:09:41 12:13:09 00:03:28 12:22:01 12:25:19 00:19:36
5 12:38:38 12:41:57 00:03:19 12:51:02 12:54:07 00:28:48
6 12:58:57 13:02:15 00:03:18 13:11:13 13:14:29 00:20:22
7 13:18:32 13:22:02 00:03:30 13:30:47 13:33:59 00:19:30
8 13:37:29 13:40:44 00:03:15 13:49:37 13:52:40 00:18:41
9 14:09:14 14:12:31 00:03:17 14:21:02 14:24:04 00:31:24
10 14:31:52 14:35:05 00:03:13 14:44:29 14:47:27 00:23:23

Seite 39 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:22:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:30
Zielzeit: 
14:24:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:30

1 11:07:28 11:11:07 00:03:39 11:20:05 11:23:30 00:21:30
2 11:28:14 11:31:41 00:03:27 11:40:12 11:43:22 00:19:52
3 11:46:55 11:50:25 00:03:30 11:59:59 12:03:15 00:19:53
4 12:10:22 12:14:00 00:03:38 12:22:40 12:25:48 00:22:33
5 12:29:37 12:33:00 00:03:23 12:41:07 12:44:11 00:18:23
6 12:48:05 12:51:28 00:03:23 12:59:44 13:02:43 00:18:32
7 13:06:00 13:09:24 00:03:24 13:17:43 13:20:42 00:17:59
8 13:30:37 13:34:06 00:03:29 13:42:58 13:46:05 00:25:23
9 13:50:16 13:53:37 00:03:21 14:01:47 14:05:02 00:18:57
10 14:09:03 14:12:19 00:03:16 14:21:12 14:24:13 00:19:11

Seite 40 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:03
Zielzeit: 
14:44:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:03

1 11:04:53 11:08:36 00:03:43 11:17:01 11:20:21 00:19:21
2 11:24:26 11:27:54 00:03:28 11:37:33 11:40:47 00:20:26
3 11:44:58 11:48:20 00:03:22 11:58:25 12:01:26 00:20:39
4 12:09:29 12:12:54 00:03:25 12:21:06 12:23:53 00:22:27
5 12:28:10 12:31:31 00:03:21 12:39:56 12:42:54 00:19:01
6 12:46:51 12:50:06 00:03:15 12:58:51 13:01:33 00:18:39
7 13:11:49 13:15:10 00:03:21 13:23:02 13:25:57 00:24:24
8 13:30:05 13:33:25 00:03:20 13:42:07 13:44:55 00:18:58
9 13:49:36 13:52:57 00:03:21 14:01:35 14:04:23 00:19:28
10 14:12:46 14:15:56 00:03:10 14:24:00 14:26:38 00:22:15
11 14:30:43 14:34:00 00:03:17 14:42:16 14:44:53 00:18:15

Seite 41 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Peukert, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:40
Zielzeit: 
14:23:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:40

1 11:07:00 11:10:35 00:03:35 11:20:08 11:23:35 00:21:35
2 11:27:16 11:30:46 00:03:30 11:41:15 11:44:33 00:20:58
3 11:48:13 11:51:40 00:03:27 12:00:49 12:03:54 00:19:21
4 12:10:30 12:13:53 00:03:23 12:23:00 12:26:02 00:22:08
5 12:29:24 12:32:45 00:03:21 12:41:03 12:44:09 00:18:07
6 12:47:35 12:50:55 00:03:20 12:59:40 13:02:40 00:18:31
7 13:10:53 13:14:22 00:03:29 13:22:31 13:25:34 00:22:54
8 13:29:10 13:33:04 00:03:54 13:43:15 13:46:17 00:20:43
9 13:49:18 13:52:41 00:03:23 14:01:38 14:04:47 00:18:30
10 14:08:18 14:11:36 00:03:18 14:20:09 14:23:17 00:18:30

Seite 42 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 477
Lehr, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:24:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:26
Zielzeit: 
14:33:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:26

1 11:14:52 11:19:37 00:04:45 11:29:21 11:33:09 00:24:09
2 11:37:08 11:41:06 00:03:58 11:51:20 11:55:00 00:21:51
3 11:58:46 12:02:37 00:03:51 12:13:24 12:16:39 00:21:39
4 12:22:09 12:25:57 00:03:48 12:35:53 12:39:01 00:22:22
5 12:42:23 12:46:15 00:03:52 12:55:49 12:58:56 00:19:55
6 13:14:13 13:18:04 00:03:51 13:27:30 13:30:36 00:31:40
7 13:34:24 13:38:12 00:03:48 13:47:29 13:50:36 00:20:00
8 13:54:18 13:58:04 00:03:46 14:07:22 14:10:44 00:20:08
9 14:15:23 14:19:10 00:03:47 14:30:22 14:33:30 00:22:46

Seite 43 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:49:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:56
Zielzeit: 
14:53:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:56

1 11:09:49 11:13:55 00:04:06 11:23:55 11:27:42 00:23:42
2 11:30:55 11:35:00 00:04:05 11:45:05 11:48:42 00:21:00
3 11:52:15 11:56:19 00:04:04 12:05:52 12:09:43 00:21:01
4 12:14:03 12:18:09 00:04:06 12:28:26 12:32:13 00:22:30
5 12:36:44 12:40:45 00:04:01 12:50:39 12:53:58 00:21:45
6 12:58:19 13:02:32 00:04:13 13:13:35 13:17:15 00:23:17
7 13:27:23 13:31:37 00:04:14 13:42:39 13:45:58 00:28:43
8 13:50:42 13:55:00 00:04:18 14:05:49 14:09:16 00:23:18
9 14:13:12 14:17:52 00:04:40 14:27:33 14:31:08 00:21:52
10 14:35:32 14:39:41 00:04:09 14:49:54 14:53:22 00:22:14

Seite 44 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:58:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:50
Zielzeit: 
15:07:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:50

9 14:32:14 14:36:30 00:04:16 14:45:24 14:48:28 00:23:38
10 14:51:46 14:55:58 00:04:12 15:04:10 15:07:07 00:18:39
3 12:11:29 12:15:39 00:04:10 12:26:07 12:29:34 00:31:49
4 12:33:26 12:37:34 00:04:08 12:48:10 12:51:20 00:21:46
5 12:54:51 12:58:58 00:04:07 13:08:02 13:11:33 00:20:13
6 13:26:08 13:30:29 00:04:21 13:39:33 13:42:50 00:31:17
7 13:46:57 13:51:18 00:04:21 14:01:07 14:04:14 00:21:24
8 14:08:41 14:12:52 00:04:11 14:21:36 14:24:50 00:20:36
1 11:15:05 11:19:57 00:04:52 11:30:31 11:34:23 00:25:23
2 11:38:55 11:43:07 00:04:12 11:53:44 11:57:45 00:23:22

Seite 45 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:13
Zielzeit: 
14:58:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:13

1 11:06:29 11:10:18 00:03:49 11:19:33 11:23:00 00:21:00
2 11:26:58 11:30:44 00:03:46 11:40:18 11:44:13 00:21:13
3 11:53:41 11:57:20 00:03:39 12:06:53 12:10:04 00:25:51
4 12:14:18 12:18:02 00:03:44 12:27:22 12:30:21 00:20:17
5 12:34:17 12:37:51 00:03:34 12:46:27 12:49:30 00:19:09
6 13:01:23 13:05:01 00:03:38 13:13:41 13:16:43 00:27:13
7 13:21:47 13:25:24 00:03:37 13:33:56 13:37:04 00:20:21
8 13:41:49 13:45:20 00:03:31 13:54:42 13:57:41 00:20:37
9 14:07:00 14:10:42 00:03:42 14:19:23 14:22:49 00:25:08
10 14:27:18 14:30:47 00:03:29 14:38:14 14:41:30 00:18:41
11 14:44:28 14:48:12 00:03:44 14:55:54 14:58:45 00:17:15

Seite 46 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 525
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:49:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:13
Zielzeit: 
13:51:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:13

1 11:08:35 11:13:28 00:04:53 11:24:19 11:28:00 00:26:00
2 11:33:43 11:37:37 00:03:54 11:47:28 11:50:51 00:22:51
3 12:01:08 12:05:01 00:03:53 12:14:56 12:18:24 00:27:33
4 12:22:57 12:26:46 00:03:49 12:38:00 12:41:11 00:22:47
5 12:47:09 12:50:58 00:03:49 13:00:48 13:04:20 00:23:09
6 13:10:22 13:15:06 00:04:44 13:24:32 13:27:53 00:23:33
7 13:34:36 13:38:47 00:04:11 13:48:07 13:51:18 00:23:25

Seite 47 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:49:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:08:05
Zielzeit: 
11:55:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:08:05

1 11:11:08 11:15:13 00:04:05 11:26:39 11:30:37 00:24:37
2 11:36:47 11:40:47 00:04:00 11:51:44 11:55:19 00:24:42

Seite 48 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:30:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:36
Zielzeit: 
14:35:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:36

1 11:10:36 11:14:30 00:03:54 11:24:42 11:28:38 00:23:38
2 11:37:41 11:41:37 00:03:56 11:52:07 11:55:45 00:27:07
3 12:00:26 12:04:19 00:03:53 12:14:06 12:17:29 00:21:44
4 12:24:58 12:28:53 00:03:55 12:38:42 12:42:14 00:24:45
5 12:46:16 12:50:02 00:03:46 12:59:24 13:02:35 00:20:21
6 13:06:18 13:10:06 00:03:48 13:18:45 13:21:49 00:19:14
7 13:30:44 13:34:34 00:03:50 13:43:10 13:46:14 00:24:25
8 13:54:46 13:58:33 00:03:47 14:07:58 14:11:06 00:24:52
9 14:19:37 14:23:24 00:03:47 14:32:14 14:35:37 00:24:31

Seite 49 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:24
Zielzeit: 
14:35:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:24

1 11:13:05 11:16:50 00:03:45 11:26:03 11:29:43 00:21:43
2 11:33:09 11:38:12 00:05:03 11:47:13 11:50:25 00:20:42
3 11:54:05 11:57:51 00:03:46 12:07:02 12:10:09 00:19:44
4 12:16:59 12:20:38 00:03:39 12:29:24 12:32:24 00:22:15
5 12:36:03 12:39:43 00:03:40 12:48:01 12:50:52 00:18:28
6 12:53:56 12:57:39 00:03:43 13:05:47 13:08:40 00:17:48
7 13:13:07 13:16:42 00:03:35 13:25:06 13:28:12 00:19:32
8 13:40:26 13:44:01 00:03:35 13:52:42 13:55:49 00:27:37
9 13:59:06 14:02:43 00:03:37 14:11:44 14:14:56 00:19:07
10 14:18:24 14:22:25 00:04:01 14:31:55 14:35:22 00:20:26

Seite 50 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 56
Baumann, 
Mario
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:06
Zielzeit: 
15:26:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:14:29 11:18:04 00:03:35 11:28:26 11:32:09 00:22:09
2 11:35:24 11:39:08 00:03:44 11:50:16 11:53:37 00:21:28
3 11:56:54 12:00:44 00:03:50 12:13:25 00:19:48
4 12:16:32 12:20:16 00:03:44 12:29:36 12:32:44 00:19:19
5 12:44:06 12:47:44 00:03:38 12:56:57 13:00:06 00:27:22
6 13:04:00 13:07:35 00:03:35 13:16:41 13:19:43 00:19:37
7 13:37:38

Seite 51 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 585
Bischoff, 
Freddy
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:44:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:09
Zielzeit: 
14:50:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:09

1 11:13:08 11:17:20 00:04:12 11:27:24 11:30:58 00:24:58
2 11:40:34 11:45:07 00:04:33 11:55:15 11:58:51 00:27:53
3 12:08:17 12:12:43 00:04:26 12:22:26 12:25:44 00:26:53
4 12:36:32 12:41:14 00:04:42 12:51:15 12:54:52 00:29:08
5 13:09:17 13:13:41 00:04:24 13:24:07 13:27:34 00:32:42
6 13:31:34 13:36:02 00:04:28 13:45:19 13:48:46 00:21:12
7 14:11:53 14:16:10 00:04:17 14:25:36 14:29:01 00:40:15
8 14:32:25 14:36:32 00:04:07 14:47:19 14:50:53 00:21:52

Seite 52 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 59
Scheidegger, 
Markus
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:10:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:49
Zielzeit: 
14:19:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:49

1 11:17:57 11:23:11 00:05:14 11:35:52 11:50:44 00:41:44
2 11:55:33 12:00:32 00:04:59 12:13:19 12:17:20 00:26:36
3 12:33:14 12:38:26 00:05:12 12:51:12 12:55:18 00:37:58
4 13:20:08 13:25:55 00:05:47 13:37:37 13:41:37 00:46:19
5 13:53:52 13:59:29 00:05:37 14:14:49 14:19:05 00:37:28

Seite 53 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:01
Zielzeit: 
15:02:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:01

1 11:12:40 11:16:55 00:04:15 11:26:44 11:30:28 00:24:28
2 11:34:31 11:38:23 00:03:52 11:47:33 11:50:48 00:20:20
3 11:56:15 12:00:07 00:03:52 12:08:32 12:11:31 00:20:43
4 12:16:46 12:20:23 00:03:37 12:28:38 12:31:38 00:20:07
5 12:35:28 12:39:03 00:03:35 12:48:15 12:51:05 00:19:27
6 13:01:48 13:05:32 00:03:44 13:14:03 13:17:08 00:26:03
7 13:21:33 13:25:15 00:03:42 13:33:51 13:36:48 00:19:40
8 13:40:06 13:43:54 00:03:48 13:52:38 13:55:44 00:18:56
9 14:04:01 14:07:56 00:03:55 14:16:04 14:19:14 00:23:30
10 14:25:10 14:28:59 00:03:49 14:37:58 14:41:25 00:22:11
11 14:46:38 14:50:30 00:03:52 14:59:35 15:02:40 00:21:15

Seite 54 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 616
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:05:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:31
Zielzeit: 
13:10:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:31

1 11:10:23 11:13:41 00:03:18 11:21:44 11:24:42 00:19:42
2 11:28:03 11:31:17 00:03:14 11:39:37 11:42:30 00:17:48
3 11:45:55 11:49:07 00:03:12 11:58:32 12:01:23 00:18:53
4 12:04:23 12:07:40 00:03:17 12:15:38 12:18:33 00:17:10
5 12:23:11 12:26:23 00:03:12 12:33:51 12:36:42 00:18:09
6 12:40:14 12:43:20 00:03:06 12:50:59 12:53:43 00:17:01
7 12:56:29 12:59:41 00:03:12 13:07:04 13:10:21 00:16:38

Seite 55 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 64
Hagenau, 
Ralph
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:05:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:02
Zielzeit: 
15:05:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:02

1 11:05:55 11:10:08 00:04:13 11:21:11 11:25:13 00:25:13
2 11:30:15 11:34:13 00:03:58 11:45:29 11:49:16 00:24:03
3 11:56:38 12:00:40 00:04:02 12:13:42 12:17:41 00:28:25
4 12:29:41 12:34:17 00:04:36 12:46:23 12:50:18 00:32:37
5 12:56:07 13:00:21 00:04:14 13:12:06 13:15:46 00:25:28
6 13:25:57 13:30:07 00:04:10 13:44:13 13:48:21 00:32:35
7 13:58:29 14:02:25 00:03:56 14:12:59 14:17:00 00:28:39
8 14:24:36 14:29:22 00:04:46 14:41:06 14:44:51 00:27:51
9 14:48:29 14:52:36 00:04:07 15:02:18 15:05:28 00:20:37

Seite 56 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:26:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:20
Zielzeit: 
14:26:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:20

1 11:03:06 11:07:12 00:04:06 11:16:10 11:19:38 00:19:38
2 11:23:22 11:27:23 00:04:01 11:38:12 11:41:57 00:22:19
3 12:21:42 12:25:32 00:03:50 12:34:17 12:37:36 00:55:39
4 12:53:46 12:57:27 00:03:41 13:06:16 13:11:53 00:34:17
5 13:33:41 13:38:35 00:04:54 13:48:13 13:51:23 00:39:30
6 14:07:11 14:10:59 00:03:48 14:23:23 14:26:34 00:35:11

Seite 57 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 667
Görner, 
Florian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:22:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:46
Zielzeit: 
14:25:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:46

1 11:07:19 11:10:53 00:03:34 11:19:39 11:23:04 00:20:04
2 11:26:32 11:29:59 00:03:27 11:39:41 11:42:34 00:19:30
3 11:46:31 11:49:56 00:03:25 11:59:37 12:02:35 00:20:01
4 12:06:32 12:09:53 00:03:21 12:18:00 12:21:11 00:18:36
5 12:27:25 12:30:48 00:03:23 12:39:32 12:42:50 00:21:39
6 12:54:12 12:57:32 00:03:20 13:05:22 13:08:18 00:25:28
7 13:12:40 13:16:02 00:03:22 13:24:16 13:27:47 00:19:29
8 13:33:16 13:36:34 00:03:18 13:44:57 13:47:49 00:20:02
9 13:51:18 13:54:38 00:03:20 14:03:05 14:06:00 00:18:11
10 14:10:54 14:14:10 00:03:16 14:22:28 14:25:46 00:19:46

Seite 58 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 67
Vaccher, 
Mauro
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:33:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:42
Zielzeit: 
14:42:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:42

1 11:15:21 11:20:05 00:04:44 11:30:27 11:34:18 00:25:18
2 11:39:00 11:43:27 00:04:27 11:53:38 11:57:42 00:23:24
3 12:12:23 12:17:10 00:04:47 12:27:46 12:31:08 00:33:26
4 12:37:33 12:41:52 00:04:19 12:51:58 12:55:23 00:24:15
5 12:59:57 13:04:54 00:04:57 13:15:11 13:53:46 00:58:23
6 13:59:33 14:04:04 00:04:31 14:13:45 14:17:39 00:23:53
7 14:23:29 14:28:26 00:04:57 14:38:20 14:42:17 00:24:38

Seite 59 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Schmidt / 
Patzer, Timo / 
Thomas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:04:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:48
Zielzeit: 
15:11:03
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:48

1 11:14:05 11:18:41 00:04:36 11:28:47 11:32:37 00:25:37
2 11:37:32 11:44:47 00:07:15 11:59:17 00:26:40
3 12:02:59 12:07:20 00:04:21 12:17:17 12:20:42 00:21:25
4 12:24:47 12:29:14 00:04:27 12:39:42 12:43:31 00:22:49
5 12:48:36 12:52:44 00:04:08 13:01:51 13:05:02 00:21:31
6 13:09:24 13:13:50 00:04:26 13:23:31 13:26:37 00:21:35
7 13:30:50 13:34:59 00:04:09 13:43:55 13:47:02 00:20:25
8 13:52:23 13:57:00 00:04:37 14:06:11 14:09:40 00:22:38
9 14:13:46 14:17:58 00:04:12 14:27:05 14:30:27 00:20:47
10 14:34:26 14:38:45 00:04:19 14:47:23 14:50:36 00:20:09
11 14:54:18 14:58:36 00:04:18 15:07:38 15:11:03 00:20:27

Seite 60 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 701
Poppitz, 
Marco
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
14:36:33
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:34

1 11:09:09 11:13:24 00:04:15 11:27:36 00:24:36
2 11:32:44 11:36:50 00:04:06 11:47:41 11:51:24 00:23:48
3 11:57:23 12:01:28 00:04:05 12:12:17 12:15:48 00:24:24
4 12:22:02 12:26:07 00:04:05 12:36:03 12:39:38 00:23:50
5 12:45:22 12:49:26 00:04:04 12:59:59 13:03:30 00:23:52
6 13:09:41 13:13:38 00:03:57 13:23:12 13:26:32 00:23:02
7 13:32:07 13:36:16 00:04:09 13:45:56 13:49:17 00:22:45
8 13:54:37 13:58:32 00:03:55 14:09:55 14:13:24 00:24:07
9 14:18:41 14:22:39 00:03:58 14:32:45 14:36:33 00:23:09

Seite 61 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:58:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:08
Zielzeit: 
15:04:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:08

1 11:11:23 11:15:17 00:03:54 11:25:36 11:28:58 00:22:58
2 11:33:34 11:37:20 00:03:46 11:46:39 11:50:03 00:21:05
3 11:55:53 11:59:30 00:03:37 12:07:54 12:11:13 00:21:10
4 12:17:46 12:21:16 00:03:30 12:29:46 12:32:54 00:21:41
5 12:42:39 12:46:12 00:03:33 12:54:27 12:57:29 00:24:35
6 13:01:15 13:04:53 00:03:38 13:13:28 13:16:29 00:19:00
7 13:26:03 13:29:40 00:03:37 13:37:52 13:41:09 00:24:40
8 13:45:24 13:48:56 00:03:32 13:57:24 14:00:26 00:19:17
9 14:11:50 14:15:27 00:03:37 14:24:14 14:27:30 00:27:04
10 14:31:19 14:34:55 00:03:36 14:43:05 14:46:12 00:18:42
11 14:49:05 14:52:53 00:03:48 15:01:11 15:04:19 00:18:07

Seite 62 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:39:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:06
Zielzeit: 
14:40:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:06

1 11:05:51 11:10:02 00:04:11 11:20:14 11:24:01 00:23:01
2 11:28:18 11:32:16 00:03:58 11:42:01 11:45:34 00:21:33
3 11:50:19 11:54:06 00:03:47 12:03:46 12:07:11 00:21:37
4 12:12:02 12:15:54 00:03:52 12:27:31 12:31:44 00:24:33
5 12:35:13 12:39:00 00:03:47 12:48:22 12:51:38 00:19:54
6 13:01:52 13:05:45 00:03:53 13:15:16 13:18:42 00:27:04
7 13:23:42 13:27:34 00:03:52 13:37:31 13:41:04 00:22:22
8 13:51:38 13:55:28 00:03:50 14:06:07 14:09:36 00:28:32
9 14:16:18 14:20:14 00:03:56 14:36:49 14:40:31 00:30:55

Seite 63 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Hoffmann, 
Steve
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:19
Zielzeit: 
14:52:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:19

1 11:15:59 11:20:11 00:04:12 11:29:58 11:33:27 00:23:27
2 11:37:52 11:41:53 00:04:01 11:52:16 11:55:49 00:22:22
3 12:02:21 12:06:17 00:03:56 12:15:45 12:19:09 00:23:20
4 12:22:44 12:26:36 00:03:52 12:35:10 12:38:34 00:19:25
5 12:43:49 12:47:41 00:03:52 12:56:39 12:59:52 00:21:18
6 13:02:52 13:06:43 00:03:51 13:16:56 13:20:18 00:20:26
7 13:27:52 13:31:46 00:03:54 13:42:11 13:45:22 00:25:04
8 13:48:40 13:52:32 00:03:52 14:02:12 14:05:17 00:19:55
9 14:13:23 14:17:10 00:03:47 14:26:18 14:29:29 00:24:12
10 14:35:16 14:39:18 00:04:02 14:49:04 14:52:19 00:22:50

Seite 64 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:53:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:52
Zielzeit: 
14:56:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:52

8 13:38:25 13:41:53 00:03:28 13:50:42 13:53:53 00:19:35
9 14:01:57 14:05:16 00:03:19 14:14:02 14:17:00 00:23:07
10 14:20:54 14:24:23 00:03:29 14:33:01 14:36:00 00:19:00
11 14:41:07 14:44:32 00:03:25 14:53:19 14:56:26 00:20:26
2 11:29:58 11:33:35 00:03:37 11:43:07 11:46:13 00:20:40
3 11:50:40 11:54:08 00:03:28 12:03:15 12:06:31 00:20:18
4 12:10:51 12:14:18 00:03:27 12:23:39 12:26:55 00:20:24
5 12:37:17 12:40:46 00:03:29 12:49:36 12:52:49 00:25:54
6 12:57:02 13:00:36 00:03:34 13:10:25 13:13:28 00:20:39
7 13:18:03 13:21:34 00:03:31 13:31:09 13:34:18 00:20:50
1 11:08:00 11:12:05 00:04:05 11:21:32 11:25:33 00:22:33

Seite 65 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 742
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:42
Zielzeit: 
14:33:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:42

1 11:12:04 11:16:09 00:04:05 11:27:39 11:31:33 00:24:33
2 11:38:29 11:42:48 00:04:19 11:54:05 11:57:59 00:26:26
3 12:01:52 12:05:50 00:03:58 12:15:33 12:18:54 00:20:55
4 12:23:17 12:27:11 00:03:54 12:37:55 12:41:12 00:22:18
5 12:45:35 12:49:27 00:03:52 12:59:07 13:02:18 00:21:06
6 13:07:22 13:11:24 00:04:02 13:21:35 13:24:52 00:22:34
7 13:32:25 13:36:18 00:03:53 13:46:02 13:49:20 00:24:28
8 13:53:44 13:57:33 00:03:49 14:07:15 14:10:32 00:21:12
9 14:16:35 14:20:25 00:03:50 14:30:01 14:33:10 00:22:38

Seite 66 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 747
Frei , René
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:46:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:08
Zielzeit: 
13:53:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:08

1 11:13:42 11:18:23 00:04:41 11:28:18 11:32:00 00:25:00
2 11:37:28 11:42:07 00:04:39 11:53:15 11:56:37 00:24:37
3 12:01:15 12:05:47 00:04:32 12:16:00 12:19:17 00:22:40
4 12:23:35 12:28:00 00:04:25 12:39:37 12:43:00 00:23:43
5 12:53:10 12:58:01 00:04:51 13:15:21 13:53:49 01:10:49

Seite 67 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 77
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:45:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:05
Zielzeit: 
14:54:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:05

1 11:15:15 11:19:24 00:04:09 11:28:22 11:31:57 00:22:57
2 11:36:54 11:41:02 00:04:08 11:52:13 11:55:30 00:23:33
3 12:12:09 12:16:13 00:04:04 12:25:54 12:29:04 00:33:34
4 12:35:38 12:39:35 00:03:57 12:47:57 12:50:44 00:21:40
5 12:54:28 12:58:14 00:03:46 13:12:41 13:15:31 00:24:47
6 13:25:27 13:29:12 00:03:45 13:37:47 13:40:42 00:25:11
7 13:48:04 13:51:45 00:03:41 14:00:03 14:02:56 00:22:14
8 14:21:20 14:25:08 00:03:48 14:33:09 14:36:11 00:33:15
9 14:40:04 14:43:51 00:03:47 14:51:43 14:54:34 00:18:23

Seite 68 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 777
Eberhardt, 
Tom
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:24:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:34
Zielzeit: 
12:32:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:13:34

1 11:14:34 11:19:28 00:04:54 11:30:36 11:34:13 00:26:13
2 11:42:00 11:46:09 00:04:09 11:59:48 12:03:48 00:29:35
3 12:10:56 12:15:27 00:04:31 12:28:21 12:32:20 00:28:32

Seite 69 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 798
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:27:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:58
Zielzeit: 
14:27:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:58

1 11:06:04 11:11:37 00:05:33 11:24:24 11:28:33 00:28:33
2 11:35:31 11:40:01 00:04:30 11:52:57 11:56:51 00:28:18
3 12:10:00 12:14:10 00:04:10 12:27:50 12:32:01 00:35:10
4 12:37:44 12:43:16 00:05:32 12:57:11 13:00:53 00:28:52
5 13:34:03 13:38:31 00:04:28 13:49:32 13:52:54 00:52:01
6 13:58:49 14:06:34 00:07:45 14:23:55 14:27:25 00:34:31

Seite 70 von 115Druck: 20.08.2016 18:13:46

20.08.2016 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Allzeit, Rene
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:26
Zielzeit: 
14:44:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:26

1 11:08:28 11:12:22 00:03:54 11:21:41 11:25:23 00:23:23
2 11:29:29 11:33:31 00:04:02 11:42:13 11:45:46 00:20:23
3 11:54:26 11:58:25 00:03:59 12:07:44 12:11:02 00:25:16
